
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

World Show 1 11/1/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 2nd 12 3rd 12 1st 12

224 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 Y 1.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 45.0 1 1

130 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 Y 4.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 39.0 2 2

68 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 Y 2.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 35.0 3 3

67 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 Y 6.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 35.0 3 4

198 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 Y 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 35.0 3 5

102 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 3.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 30.0 6 6

160 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 Y 9.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 22.0 7 7

69 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 Y 5.0 8.0 12.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 8 8

60 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 Y 12.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 16.0 9 9

90 Kolton Wink - 10 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 Y 11.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 16.0 9 10

124 Christopher Lewis - 11 Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 8.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 11.0 11 11

156 Jacalynn Aldridge - 11 Cattieotarey - 2001 - 4099980 Y 10.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 8.0 12 12
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 4 10 3 8 9 7 1 6 2 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 12 224 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 71.0 1

2 11 68 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 2

3 10 102 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0 3

4 9 130 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 3

5 8 69 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 62.0 5

6 7 67 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 62.0 5

7 6 198 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 60.0 7

8 5 124 Christopher Lewis - 11 Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 8

9 4 160 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 9

10 3 156 Jacalynn Aldridge - 11 Cattieotarey - 2001 - 4099980 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 53.0 9

Youth Pleasure World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 90 Kolton Wink - 10 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 51.0 11

12 1 60 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 43.0 12
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles

work 

gate lt 

hand 

push

walk 

over 

bridge

walk 

over 

trees

lope 

over 

trees 

chute

360 rt 

back out

trot over 

trees
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 12.0 102 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 1

2 11.0 224 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.0 2

3 10.0 67 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 47.0 3

4 9.0 68 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 46.0 4

5 8.0 130 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 45.0 5

6 7.0 198 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.0 5

7 6.0 60 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 41.0 7

8 5.0 160 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 0.0 36.0 8

9 4.0 90 Kolton Wink - 10 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.0 8

10 3.0 124 Christopher Lewis - 11 Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 10

Youth Trail World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 156 Jacalynn Aldridge - 11 Cattieotarey - 2001 - 4099980 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 33.0 11

12 1.0 69 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 26.0 12
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 7 8 1 6 5

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 12 224 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 1

2 11 130 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0 2

3 10 198 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.0 3

4 9 67 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 42.0 4

5 8 68 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 4

6 7 160 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0 6

7 6 60 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0 6

8 5 90 Kolton Wink - 10 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 39.0 8

9 4 102 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 4.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 9

10 3 69 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 30.5 10

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 1Location:Al Walton

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 124 Christopher Lewis - 11 Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 9.5 24.5 11

12 1 156 Jacalynn Aldridge - 11 Cattieotarey - 2001 - 4099980 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 12.0 12
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 12.0 198 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 18 17 18 53 1

2 11.0 130 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 16 16 16 48 2

3 10.0 224 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 16 16 15 47 3

4 9.0 67 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 15 14 16 45 4

5 8.0 69 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 13 14 14 41 5

6 7.0 68 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 12 13 14 39 6

7 6.0 160 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 11 11 12 34 7

8 5.0 90 Kolton Wink - 10 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 10 12 12 34 7

9 4.0 102 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 8 10 13 31 9

10 3.0 60 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 9 9 11.5 29.5 10

Youth Cowhorse

Class

World Show 1

Boxing (1-60)

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 156 Jacalynn Aldridge - 11 Cattieotarey - 2001 - 4099980 8 9 11 28 11

12 1.0 124 Christopher Lewis - 11 Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 8 8 10 5 21 12

2013 World Show 1

Youth_Cowhorse
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